
Whether you are an experienced performer or
entirely new to the world of theater, apply for
the opportunity to flourish with actor, poet,
and teacher Leahjoy Pearson. 

Scan the QR code to apply!

Teen reading challenge

 TEENS

Summer Reading is free and made possible 
by the Friends of Hamden Library.

Whitneyville Branch 
125 Carleton Street | 203.287.2677

DIY Greenhouses @ 6:00pm

Artist Study: Mickalene Thomas 
@ 2:30pm
Wind Energy @ 6:00pm

DIY Terrariums @ 6:00pm

Thurs. August 15

Thurs. July 11
Thurs. July 18

Thurs. June 27

theatre workshop series
    with leahjoy pearson

Miller Memorial Library
June 25 | July 2 | July 9

4:30-6:30pm

Miller Memorial Library
2901 Dixwell Ave | 203.230.3770

drop-in, hang out

Friendship BraceletsWeek of June 17
CD ArtWeek of June 24
DIY Birth ChartsWeek of July 15

DIY Accordion BooksWeek of July 22

 Stop by the Teen Center from 2:30-4:30
for week-long drop-in activities.

visit a branch!

teen center events

Upcycled Fits @ 2:30pm

So You’re Going to...
     Middle School @ 5:00pm
     High School @ 6:00pm

Sat. August 17

Donut Dioramas @ 6:00pm
Anime Night @ 6:00pm

DIY Squishies @ 6:00pmTues. June 18

Tues. August 13

Glow Paint Party @ 6:00pmTues. July 16
Tues. July 23
Tues. August 6

Game On! @ 3:30pmWed. June 26
Game On! @ 3:30pmWed. July 10

Wed. August 7 Game On! @ 3:30pm

Eat snacks, make friends, and do cool stuff!

Miller Memorial Library
2901 Dixwell Ave | 203.230.3770

Brundage and Whitneyville have Teen stuff too!

Brundage Community Branch 
91 Circular Ave | 203.287.2675

Summer Sing Along @ 6pm

Invasive Plants as Food @ 6pm

Wed. July 31

Wed. August 14

SUMMER READING 2024
June 17 - August 17

READ 

REPEAT
RENEW

Cross off Badges! Win Prizes!
Participate in the challenge from June 17-August 17
by reading, visiting the library, attending events, and
more. Track online or in-person. Visit any Hamden
Public Library location, scan the QR code above, or
visit hamdenlibrary.org for more info.

JUST FOR
TEENS

@mayarose_spokenword


